
Gasolina Regular Gasolina Premium FECHA Diesel FECHA 

  MAYORISTA (litro) (galón) (litro) (galón) (dd/mm/aa) (litro) (galón) (dd/mm/aa)

Total Petroleum* 55.70 210.85 66.70 252.49 September 1, 2020 48.70 184.35 September 1, 2020

55.70 210.85 65.70 248.70 September 3, 2020 47.70 180.56 September 3, 2020

54.70 207.06 64.70 244.92 September 9, 2020 46.70 176.78 September 9, 2020

SOL PUERTO RICO* 55.70 210.85 65.70 248.70 August 25, 2020 47.70 180.57 August 25, 2020

56.70 214.64 66.70 252.49 August 26, 2020 48.70 184.35 August 26, 2020

55.70 210.85 65.70 248.71 September 3, 2020 47.70 180.57 September 3, 2020

Puma Energy* 55.70 210.84 65.70 248.70 September 2, 2020 48.70 184.36 September 2, 2020

55.70 210.84 65.70 248.70 September 4, 2020 47.70 180.56 September 4, 2020

54.70 207.05 64.70 244.91 September 9, 2020 46.70 176.77 September 9, 2020

TORAL 54.74 207.21 63.74 241.28 August 26, 2020 48.74 184.50 August 26, 2020

Petroleum Corp.** 53.74 203.42 62.74 237.49 August 28, 2020 47.74 180.71 August 28, 2020

52.74 199.64 61.74 233.71 September 9, 2020 46.74 176.92 September 9, 2020

Best Pet. Corp.* 52.28 197.90 60.20 227.90 September 4, 2020 42.24 159.90 September 4, 2020

51.75 195.90 59.68 225.90 September 5, 2020 41.98 158.90 September 5, 2020

50.17 189.90 58.09 219.90 September 9, 2020 40.66 153.90 September 9, 2020

BVI Gas Inc DBA 51.75 195.90 58.62 221.90 September 3, 2020 43.83 165.90 September 3, 2020

Cabo Rojo Gas & Oil** 51.91 196.50 58.78 222.50 September 4, 2020 43.19 163.50 September 4, 2020

 51.22 193.90 58.09 219.90 September 5, 2020 42.77 161.90 September 5, 2020

Peerless Oil* 53.76 203.50 61.95 234.50 September 4, 2020 45.77 173.25 September 4, 2020

53.23 201.50 61.42 232.50 September 5, 2020 45.24 171.25 September 5, 2020

51.38 194.50 59.57 225.50 September 9, 2020 43.39 164.25 September 9, 2020

52.54 198.90 60.47 228.90 September 2, 2020 43.03 162.90 September 2, 2020

Bitas's Fuel Corp.** 52.02 196.90 59.94 226.90 September 4, 2020 41.71 157.90 September 4, 2020

49.64 187.90 57.56 217.90 September 9, 2020 39.86 150.90 September 9, 2020

54.13 204.90 58.62 221.90 September 3, 2020 44.35 167.90 September 3, 2020

America Petroleum** 53.07 200.90 57.56 217.90 September 5, 2020 43.03 162.90 September 5, 2020

51.22 193.90 55.71 210.90 September 9, 2020 41.18 155.90 September 9, 2020
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